
2023 Tuition and Service Fees (Domestic)

VET Courses - Full Time (20 hours per week)

Course Name Duration Tuition Fee
(AUD)

No. of
Terms
Required

National
Code

Higher Education Degrees - Full Time (4 units per trimester)

Course Name Duration Tuition Fee per
Unit (subject)

Tuition Fee per
Trimester

No. of Trimester
Required

Total Tuition
Fee (3 Years)

Bachelor of Business

Bachelor of Accounting

Bachelor of Information Technology

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

$1,750

$1,750

$1,870

$7,000

$7,000

$7,480

6

6

6

$42,000

$42,000

$44,880

Note: Durations include vacation and non-teaching periods. Please refer to the VET and Higher Education Academic Calendars on the Kent website for all dates 
including intakes and break periods. The fees quoted are for the 2023 calendar year, and amounts quoted may be subject to change. Kent reserves the right to 
alter its fees. Other student ancillary charges are listed on the Kent website (https://kent.edu.au/fees/)

k e n t . e d u . a u

Campus

1.5 Years

1 Year

1.2 Years

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1.5 Years

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1.2 Years
1 Year

$6,834

$4,903

$5,695

$4,903

$4,903

$4,903

$7,973

$4,903

$4,903

$4,903

$5,603

$7,004
$5,603

6

4

5

4

4

4

7

4

4

4

4

5
4

FNS40217

BSB40820

FNS50217

BSB50420

BSB50620

BSB50820

FNS60217

BSB60420

BSB61315

BSB60720

ICT40120

ICT50220
ICT60220

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb
Syd/Melb

58 weeks $7,004 5 CHC33015

73 weeks $8,405 6 CHC43015

Syd/Melb

Syd/Melb

Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping 

Certificate IV in Marketing & Communication 

Diploma of Accounting

Diploma of Leadership and Management

Diploma of Marketing and Communication   

Diploma of Project Management

Advanced Diploma of Accounting

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication 

Advanced Diploma of Program Management 

Certificate IV in Information Technology 

Diploma of Information Technology 

Advanced Diploma of Information Technology  

Certificate III in Individual Support

Certificate IV in Ageing Support

*Courses offered in Melbourne are subject to availability.
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