

## 2023 Tuition and Service Fees (Domestic)

## VET Courses - Full Time (20 hours per week)

Course Name	Campus	Duration 1	uition Fee (AUD)	No. of Terms Required	National Code
Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping	Syd/Melb	1.5 Years	\$6,834	6	FNS40217
Certificate IV in Marketing & Communication	Syd/Melb	1.5 Year	\$4,903	4	BSB40820
Diploma of Accounting	Syd/Melb	1.2 Years	\$5,695	5	FNS50217
Diploma of Leadership and Management	Syd/Melb	1 Year	\$4,903	4	BSB50420
Diploma of Marketing and Communication	Syd/Melb	1 Year	\$4,903	4	BSB50620
Diploma of Project Management	Syd/Melb	1 Year	\$4,903	4	BSB50820
Advanced Diploma of Accounting	Syd/Melb	1.5 Years	\$7,973	7	FNS60217
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	Syd/Melb	1 Year	\$4,903	4	BSB60420
Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication	Syd/Melb	1 Year	\$4,903	4	BSB61315
Advanced Diploma of Program Management	Syd/Melb	1 Year	\$4,903	4	BSB60720
Certificate IV in Information Technology	Syd/Melb	1 Year	\$5,603	4	ICT40120
Diploma of Information Technology	Syd/Melb	1.2 Years	\$7,004	5	ICT50220
Advanced Diploma of Information Technology	Syd/Melb	1 Year	\$5,603	4	ICT60220
Certificate III in Individual Support	Syd/Melb	58 weeks	\$7,004	5	CHC33015
Certificate IV in Ageing Support	Syd/Melb	73 weeks	\$8,405	6	CHC43015

<sup>\*</sup>Courses offered in Melbourne are subject to availability.

## Higher Education Degrees - Full Time (4 units per trimester)

Course Name	Duration	Tuition Fee per Unit (subject)	Tuition Fee per Trimester	No. of Trimester Required	Total Tuition Fee (3 Years)	
Bachelor of Business	3 Years	\$1,750	\$7,000	6	\$42,000	
Bachelor of Accounting	3 Years	\$1,750	\$7,000	6	\$42,000	
Bachelor of Information Technology	3 Years	\$1.870	\$7.480	6	\$44,880	

Note: Durations include vacation and non-teaching periods. Please refer to the VET and Higher Education Academic Calendars on the Kent website for all dates including intakes and break periods. The fees quoted are for the 2023 calendar year, and amounts quoted may be subject to change. Kent reserves the right to alter its fees. Other student ancillary charges are listed on the Kent website (https://kent.edu.au/fees/)